P R I C E  L I S T
Effective Date: March 1, 2016
Ta
b
le
s
+
 S

Drawer W L D
Lateral File 31½” 151/16” 97/32”
HOW TO ORDER EXAMPLES
Model No. Description Example
59-4242CT Top Material W
Finish SCH
Edge Profile X
01-2020CB Finish SCH
Grommet/Color GCB1S/BLK
59-2072SC Top Material W
Finish SCH
Edge Profile X
Pull AQD
Locking Options LKT-HU
Finely crafted in select American hardwood veneers, this modern office solution features clean
lines, flush fit wall applications, and tailoring options galore. With Encompass, smart design is
about creativity at a great price. Pair Encompass Tables with Encompass Casegoods to create a
cohesive look throughout an entire facility.
Letter Front to Back Legal Side to Side
2 Rows Letter or Legal Front to Back 1 Row Letter or Legal Side to Side
SIN 33721
SMALL MEETING TABLES (5700/5900 SERIES)
ENCOMPASS™
84 Encompass Tables
VENEER (W) OPTIONS AVAILABLE
Encompass models feature a catalyzed varnish finish which offers
durability, lasting beauty, and resistance to normal wear.
AW Artisan Walnut LW Legacy Walnut
CO Columbian Walnut MW Mahogany Walnut
DC Dark Cherry SCH Select Cherry
DFW Dark Forest Walnut SKC Shaker Cherry
EW Espresso SM Sugar Maple
GC Golden Cherry WC Williamsburg Cherry
HW Harvest Walnut
HPL (P) LAMINATE OPTIONS
WOODGRAIN
CO Columbian Walnut SCH Select Cherry
EF Espresso SM Sugar Maple
GC Golden Cherry SKC Shaker Cherry
MW Mahogany Walnut WC Williamsburg Cherry
EDGE PROFILES
B Bevel Y Square
X Flute N Waterfall
A Radius
OPTIONAL LOCKING DOORS
Locking doors are available on credenzas and wardrobe/storage
units. Please specify applicable code on order with model/unit and
add upcharge.
LKT Wardrobe/Storage Door Lock $ 50
LKT-HU Credenza Double Door Locking $ 66
PULL OPTIONS
Note: Lock Core will match Pull Color
AAC Arc, Aluminum BEL Elite, Black
BAC Arc, Black AFL Flair, Aluminum
ABM Beam, Aluminum CFL Flair, Chrome
BBM Beam, Black AFC Focus, Aluminum
BBT Bow Tie, Black BFC Focus, Black
NBT Bow Tie, Nickel AOR Orbit, Aluminum
ABU Buckle, Aluminum BOR Orbit, Black
BBU Buckle, Black AQD Quadra, Aluminum
AEL Elite, Aluminum BQD Quadra, Black
CERTIFICATIONS & COMPLIANCE
• ETL Environmental Certification
• BIFMA level® Certified
• BIFMA Complaint Certified
• TSCA Title VI (Formerly CARB) Compliance
• US Green Building’s LEED Contribution
Arc (AAC)
Aluminum - 5”